
PVG INTERLINE NETWORK SCHEDULE W18 (  28 Oct, 2018 to 30 Nov, 2018  )
KZ 225 KZ 227 KZ 225 KZ 225 KZ 227 KZ 225 KZ 227 KZ 225 KZ 225 KZ 227

NCA Interline Network

LTL Service  TUE TUE WED THU THU FRI FRI SAT SUN SUN

                 　　DEP NRT 10:45 22:00 10:45 10:45 22:00 10:45 22:00 10:45 10:45 22:00

                　　　ARR PVG TUE WED WED THU FRI FRI SAT SAT SUN MON

13:30 00:45 13:30 13:30 00:45 13:30 00:45 13:30 13:30 00:45

Connecting to: DEP ARR
Schedule Truck

RF 3202  Hangzhou HGH THU THU FRI MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE 5:00 9:00 HGH

RF 3204  Nanjing NKG THU THU FRI SAT SAT MON MON MON TUE TUE 4:00 9:00 NKG

RF 3206  Ningbo NGB THU THU FRI MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE 4:00 9:00 NGB

RF 3210  Suzhou SZV THU THU FRI MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE 7:00 9:00 SZV

RF 3212  Wuhan WUH WED WED THU SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN MON MON 18:00 13:00 +1 WUH

RF 3214  Qingdao TAO WED WED THU SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN MON MON 18:00 13:00 +1 TAO

RF 3216  Xi'an XIY THU THU MON MON MON MON MON MON THU THU 6:00 11:00 +1 XIY

RF 3218  Fuzhou FOC THU THU THU MON MON MON MON MON MON MON 12:00 10:00 +1 FOC

RF 3220  Beijing PEK THU THU SAT SAT SAT MON MON MON TUE TUE 6:00 7:00 +1 PEK

RF 3222  Tianjin TSN THU THU MON MON MON MON MON MON THU THU 6:00 7:00 +1 TSN

Note 1 : ALL times shown are in LCL
Note 2 : Schedules are subject to change without notice. For detailed information, please contact our sales/reservations.

Non-Schedule Truck
RF 3250  Yantai YNT RF 3262  Xiamen XMN RF 3286  Nanning NNG RF 3296  Zhengzhou CGO

RF 3254  Hefei HFE RF 3266 Chengdu CTU RF 3288  Guiyang KWE

RF 3256  Wenzhou WNZ RF 3270 Shenyang SHE RF 3224  Dalian DLC

RF 3258  Jinan TNA RF 3280  Haikou HAK RF 3290  Kunming KMG

RF 3252 Wuxi WUX RF 3284  Harbin HRB RF 3294  Guangzhou CAN

*Please contact NCA Shanghai office
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PVG INTERLINE NETWORK SCHEDULE W18 (  01 Dec, 2018 to  31 Dec, 2018 )
KZ 225 KZ 225 KZ 227 KZ 225 KZ 227 KZ 225 KZ 225 KZ 227 KZ 225 KZ 227

NCA Interline Network

LTL Service  TUE WED WED THU THU FRI SAT SAT SUN SUN

                 　　DEP NRT 10:45 10:45 22:00 10:45 22:00 10:45 10:45 22:15 10:45 22:00

                　　　ARR PVG TUE WED THU THU FRI FRI SAT SUN SUN MON

13:30 13:30 00:45 13:30 00:45 13:30 13:30 01:00 13:30 00:45

Connecting to: DEP ARR
Schedule Truck

RF 3202  Hangzhou HGH THU FRI FRI MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE 5:00 9:00 HGH

RF 3204  Nanjing NKG THU FRI FRI SAT SAT MON MON MON TUE TUE 4:00 9:00 NKG

RF 3206  Ningbo NGB THU FRI FRI MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE 4:00 9:00 NGB

RF 3210  Suzhou SZV THU FRI FRI MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE 7:00 9:00 SZV

RF 3212  Wuhan WUH WED THU THU SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN MON MON 18:00 13:00 +1 WUH

RF 3214  Qingdao TAO WED THU THU SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN MON MON 18:00 13:00 +1 TAO

RF 3216  Xi'an XIY THU THU MON MON MON MON MON MON THU THU 6:00 11:00 +1 XIY

RF 3218  Fuzhou FOC THU THU THU MON MON MON MON MON MON MON 12:00 10:00 +1 FOC

RF 3220  Beijing PEK THU SAT SAT SAT SAT MON MON MON TUE TUE 6:00 7:00 +1 PEK

RF 3222  Tianjin TSN THU MON MON MON MON MON MON MON THU THU 6:00 7:00 +1 TSN

Note 1 : ALL times shown are in LCL
Note 2 : Schedules are subject to change without notice. For detailed information, please contact our sales/reservations.

Non-Schedule Truck
RF 3250  Yantai YNT RF 3262  Xiamen XMN RF 3290  Kunming KMG

RF 3254  Hefei HFE RF 3266 Chengdu CTU RF 3294  Guangzhou CAN

RF 3256  Wenzhou WNZ RF 3270 Shenyang SHE RF 3296  Zhengzhou CGO

RF 3258  Jinan TNA RF 3286  Nanning NNG RF 3224  Dalian DLC

RF 3252 Wuxi WUX RF 3288  Guiyang KWE

*Please contact NCA Shanghai office

＜Connection Days and Times ＞
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